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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 27th November, 2019
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

15757

39173

66569

152741

244518

264430

269158

280505

288077

305961

317948

318866

332870

340098

351305

360995

375845

381013

381378

393712

397674

405494

406045

407540

407751

410661

411974

413794

419819

423838

427655

433835

434373

439826

442744

460478

464865

473790

475452

475800

477505

477989

478132

480530

482811

482939

484283

488543

492517

493892

494254

496014

496886

497422

499957

ART LIMITED

WELPLAN LIMITED

SEASHORE ESTATES LIMITED

BRICVED LIMITED

THE VIRTUAL UNIVERSITY 
LIMITED

VENDMASTER IRELAND LIMITED

LOINNIR NA MARA TEORANTA

DOME FIELD LIMITED

THE LASER SUITE LIMITED

AXIS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NETWORK OF EXCELLENCE IN 
TRAINING LIMITED

WESTFALLS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

BALLINAGARE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

KEENAN SPORT AND LEISURE 
LIMITED

ALCOR HOUSE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

HOTDEPLOY LIMITED

CARDINAL WEST DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

GOSSAMER LIMITED

COPA INTERNET SERVICES 
LIMITED

JUST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

COOLGREANEY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

MCGLYNN CARPENTRY AND 
MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

DENIS KELLY PLUMBING LIMITED

MJOC SECRETARIAL LIMITED

CLAVIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

QUALITY MORTGAGES LIMITED

MAHON HYDRO (NOMINEES) 
LIMITED

BLENDEN DESIGN LIMITED

ESHMORE WIND LIMITED

DUBLIN FLOWER MARKET 
LIMITED

M.D. SOUTH WINDFARM LIMITED

SHABRA STABLES LIMITED

BLACKLION BOUNDARIES LIMITED

NOWG HOLDING LIMITED

KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY SKILLS 
LIMITED

ECOCUTE LIMITED

VINCENT FITZPATRICK 
ENGINEERING LIMITED

INTERNET FUTURES LIMITED

P.N.D BOILER SERVICES LIMITED

BM GAS SERVICES LIMITED

CARRIGLOUGH LIMITED

CLICK EVENTS LIMITED

ARROW ECS LIMITED

A & E CONSTRUCTION 
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

AOD ACUTE BUSINESS SERVICES 
LIMITED

DRUGSAVER LIMITED

NEWSON TECH LIMITED

AT UNCLES LIMITED

COLLEGE ST MEDICAL UNLIMITED
COMPANY

PHILLIPS ARCHITECTURAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGETS WELL LIMITED

VYPRA IT LIMITED

FEXTER LIMITED

DIRECT INVESTMENTS & 
GUARANTEED PRODUCTS LIMITED

ACTION TIMING LIMITED

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

505310

506992

509651

512074

515039

519140

519516

520881

520882

520892

522529

523374

523927

525824

526218

527350

531026

535329

536397

537962

538437

538571

542357

544467

545576

547259

548792

550235

556628

556772

558403

559493

560771

563583

565900

566125

572257

572889

574194

575737

576574

576632

578522

578752

585687

586687

587671

587792

589407

590343

591929

592469

594537

594793

598892

WINEGEN INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

ISAAT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SHARK BLOODSTOCK LIMITED

BEDFORD CONSULTING LIMITED

CIGGYS ECIGS LIMITED

I SAW SANTA LIMITED

CUMMINS HR LIMITED

TURANES MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

TOMLYNN MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

CREEMORE CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

LAURA DOODY CONSULTING 
LIMITED

METS PRIMUS LIMITED

CANTER CONSULTING LIMITED

EUROSPAR BUNCLODY LIMITED

MUSIC2U LIMITED

VERDAMAR CONSULTING LIMITED

ELECTRIC TUK TUK IRELAND 
LIMITED

STORKK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PISTRIX TECH INVEST LIMITED

COWORKERX LIMITED

NATIONAL COUNSELLING AND 
PSYCHOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

THE HEARTLAND BREWING 
COMPANY LIMITED

FIR TREE VALUE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

IMPERIAL HOUSE RESTAURANT 
ATHLONE LIMITED

DYNAMIC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

DONNYBROOK FAIR 7 LIMITED

J&R MCALLISTER LIMITED

S22C OPERATIONAL LIMITED

ARISTANDER CAPITAL LIMITED

BOSTON ADVERTISING AND 
DESIGN LIMITED

SAKURA TAO LIMITED

LADBROKES PAYMENTS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

MILLTOWN SEWERAGE SCHEME 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

ICIL DUBLIN II COMPANY LIMITED

MESSY'S ICE CREAM LIMITED

BOLAND REGULATORY 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KNIGHTSFERRY INVESTMENT 
LIMITED

ELITE PEDIGREE GENETICS IRL 
LIMITED

TOG SS PRODUCTIONS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

ATHLETE SPECIFIC LIMITED

TECHMASTER PHONES LIMITED

MANGWA B.I. SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GEM VENTURES LIMITED

JLT TILE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROWSET (IRE) LIMITED

JR WEAFER TRANSPORT LIMITED

F & P HO WUN LIMITED

LOCKWOOD INVERSIONES 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

PANDORA LEISURE LIMITED

ALIVIRA UA LIMITED

ADCLASS TRAVEL LIMITED

ASCENSION INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

TEMPERASURE LIMITED

MARKAL EVENTS LIMITED

CDK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

599058

602535

604248

608811

609036

609836

610568

611737

615711

616481

616938

619560

620565

621286

622696

623139

625714

628493

629471

629869

631855

631965

636828

639110

641653

643234

DOUBLELINE MORTGAGE 
OPPORTUNITIES O2 (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

MEAN TIME CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

RENDERVILLE LIMITED

COACHBOOK LIMITED

PLENARY IO LIMITED

QUANTUM MOBILE LIMITED

BERNSPORTS LIMITED

SILBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KONG KOFFEE LIMITED

SH GRAPHIC MACHINERY LIMITED

AWESOME GAMING LIMITED

CLC FIRE SERVICES LIMITED

PURVIEW SERVICES EUROPE 
LIMITED

B & D WHELAN LIMITED

ASHLER CAPITAL (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

TRADE-IT TODAY LIMITED

ECLAT, SVETLANA KHATENOVA &
CO. LIMITED

CLEARGAMING LIMITED

EXCELPAY LIMITED

JAY'S TACHYON SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

PF CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY

NIANTEC LIMITED

ORCAPSYCHOLOGY LIMITED

ROTUNDA MEDICAL CENTRE 
LIMITED

MINT CROWD GLOBAL LIMITED

TEELIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19

22-NOV-19
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